Date

9/20

9/30
10/30

11/20

12/5-8
12/10
12/13

12/19

1/11
1/25

2/1
2/7

3/4
3/7-8
3/21-22

4/5
4/24-27

5/21

6/3
6/27

2024/25 Iroquois HS Vocal Music Calendar

Day
Fri

Mon
Wed

WED

Thurs-Sun
Tues
Fri

Thurs

Sat
Sat

Sat
Fri

TUES
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat

Sat
Thurs-Sun

WED

Tuesday
Fri

Time

2:35 PM

12-4:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM
11:00 AM

TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
2:35pm

7:30 pm
TBA
TBA

TBA

7:30 pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

Event

Handbook Parent Form Due

Cider & Doughnut Sale

Cider & Doughnut Pick Up
HS CHORUS CONCERT

Conference All State, Rochester
MS Chorus Concert (Guests)

OLYV Basilica Concert

District Concert Make Up

Groups Involved

ALL

All
All

ALL-HS Aud

TBA
Concert Choir
ALL but Chorale

TBD

Jr High All County Auds, Depew Optional, Grade 9
Sr High All County Auds, BAVPA Concert Choir

All-County “Reserve” Audition Date

Deadline: NYSSMA Solo Reg

HS CHORUS CONCERT
Jr High All Co. Fest-East Aurora
Sr High All County Festival, UB

NYSSMA Solos: Lew-Port
High School Music Trip to NYC

HS CHORUS CONCERT

Music Banquet, Ilio DiPaolo’s

Graduation

Optional, 9-12

ALL but Chorale
Optional- Freshmen
Optional, Grades 10-12

Optional, Grades 10-12
Optional, Grades 10-12

ALL-HS Aud

9-12 Optional

Seniors

**%Select choral groups will have additional performance dates.



