2024/25 Iroquois HS Vocal Music Calendar

Date	<u>Day</u>	Time	Event	Groups Involved
9/20	Fri	2:35 PM	Handbook Parent Form Due	ALL
9/30	Mon		Cider & Doughnut Sale	All
10/30	Wed	12-4:00 PM	Cider & Doughnut Pick Up	All
11/20	WED	7:30 PM	HS CHORUS CONCERT	ALL-HS Aud
12/5-8	Thurs-Sun		Conference All State, Rochester	TBA
12/10	Tues	7:00 PM	MS Chorus Concert (Guests)	Concert Choir
12/13	Fri	11:00 AM	OLV Basilica Concert	ALL but Chorale
12/19	Thurs	TBA	District Concert Make Up	TBD
1/11	Sat	TBA	Jr High All County Auds, Depew	Optional, Grade 9
1/25	Sat	TBA	Sr High All County Auds, BAVPA	Concert Choir
2/1	Sat	TBA	All-County "Reserve" Audition Date	
2/7	Fri	2:35pm	Deadline: NYSSMA Solo Reg	Optional, 9-12
3/4	TUES	7:30 pm	HS CHORUS CONCERT	ALL but Chorale
3/7-8	Fri-Sat	TBA	Jr High All Co. Fest-East Aurora	Optional- Freshmen
3/21-22	Fri-Sat	TBA	Sr High All County Festival, UB	Optional, Grades 10-12
4/5	Sat	TBA	NYSSMA Solos: Lew-Port	Optional, Grades 10-12
4/24-27	Thurs-Sun		High School Music Trip to NYC	Optional, Grades 10-12
5/21	WED	7:30 pm	HS CHORUS CONCERT	ALL-HS Aud
6/3	Tuesday	6:00pm	Music Banquet, Ilio DiPaolo's	9-12 Optional
6/27	Fri	7:00pm	Graduation	Seniors

^{***}Select choral groups will have additional performance dates.